B/S

0O 0 0 0 W 0 ™0 ™ W

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

10 000
11,8006

Qty
617
300
750

3333
1630
580
500
1790
500

Price

11,7500
11,7500
11,7500
11,7500
11,7500
11,9000
11,9000
11,9000
11,9000

Total consideration
7 249,75

3 525,00

8812,50

39 162,75

19 152,50

6 902,00

5950,00

21 301,00
5950,00

Date
15.07.2024
15.07.2024
15.07.2024
15.07.2024
15.07.2024
15.07.2024
15.07.2024
15.07.2024
15.07.2024

Time
09:29:18
09:35:10
09:35:28
09:35:28
15:10:05
15:48:29
15:48:29
15:48:29
15:48:29



B/S

O 0 0 W O 0 W 0 0 W O W O O ™ W

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

20 000
11,8122

Qty

422
4578
422
4578
422
2078
70
125
1730
118
11

81
400
43

10
4912

Price

11,8000
11,8000
11,8000
11,8000
11,8000
11,8000
11,7500
11,8000
11,8000
11,8000
11,8000
11,8000
11,8000
11,8500
11,8500
11,8500

Total consideration

4979,60
54 020,40
4979,60
54 020,40
4979,60
24 520,40
822,50
1475,00
20 414,00
1392,40
129,80
955,80
4.720,00
509,55
118,50

58 207,20

Date
16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024

Time
09:51:18
09:51:18
13:07:18
13:07:18
13:09:33
13:09:33
16:10:51
16:15:44
16:15:44
16:15:45
16:15:45
16:15:45
16:16:17
16:18:58
16:18:58
16:18:58



B/S Symbol Qty Price  Total consideration Date Time

B NKR 10 11,8500 118,50 17.07.2024 09:46:57
B NKR 4669 11,8500 55327,65 17.07.2024 09:46:57
B NKR 321 11,8500 3803,85 17.07.2024 10:07:02
B NKR 756 11,5500 8731,80 17.07.2024 14:50:14
B NKR 91 11,5500 1051,05 17.07.2024 14:50:14
B NKR 750 11,5500 8 662,50 17.07.2024 15:57:40
B NKR 91 11,5500 1051,05 17.07.2024 15:57:40
B NKR 43 11,5500 496,65 17.07.2024 16:25:13
ExecBuy 6731

AverageBuy 11,7728

ExecSell

AverageSell



B/S

O 0 0 0 0 0 W @ 0 ™ ™ W

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

10 769
11,5762

Qty

19
1018
1500
1536

750
177
1593
907
269
396
2104
500

Price

11,6000
11,6500
11,6500
11,6500
11,6500
11,6500
11,5500
11,5500
11,4500
11,4000
11,5000
11,5000

Total consideration

220,40

11 859,70
17 475,00
17 894,40
8 737,50
2 062,05
18 399,15
10 475,85
3 080,05
4 514,40
24 196,00
5 750,00

Date
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024

Time
11:12:13
11:49:16
11:56:38
11:56:38
11:56:38
11:56:38
15:02:41
15:19:46
16:15:22
16:16:22
16:16:49
16:17:28



B/S

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price

NKR 450 11,5500

NKR 4550 11,5500
5000
11,5500

Total consideration Date Time

5197,50 19.07.2024 09:51:17
52 552,50 19.07.2024 09:51:17



